

Stay active • Have fun • Help students TEAM NEF

Run or walk with YOUR SCHOOL for wellness, for students and for community!

Race Day: Sunday, October 20, 2024

Grab your sneakers, set a fitness goal, & raise funds for your favorite school!

Every step you take as a TEAM NEF Charity Hero in the Endeavor Health Naperville Half Marathon, 10K or 5K promotes your physical and mental well-being.

Every dollar you raise makes a meaningful difference in the lives of Naperville 203 students.

When you walk, run and raise funds, you support **YOUR SCHOOL** and you make resources available for students throughout the district *when and where they are needed most*.



All **TEAM NEF** members receive:

- Race registration Charity Hero discount
- Race day TEAM NEF shirt
- Online fundraising page to share with friends and family
- Race day headquarters at NCHS with gear check, restrooms, parking and snacks

Registration closes August 31

Join NOW at www.nef203.org/teamnef

For questions, contact nef@naperville203.org or 630-420-3086



Thank you to our Presenting Sponsor



The Naperville Education Foundation is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) Illinois corporation.



Here's how it works:

- **Sign up to be a Charity Hero** with TEAM NEF and raise at least \$203.
- **Choose your distance** Sprint, jog or stroll! There's a distance option for everyone: 5K (3.1 miles), 10K or Half Marathon
- Select YOUR FAVORITE SCHOOL Half the funds you raise go to your school and half support NEF-funded district-wide programs. You can also choose to have all the funds you raise go to NEF.
- Use your Charity Hero discount code to save on your race entry fee.
- **Share your fundraising page** with friends and family to raise money.
- Participate in Mile Marker Challenges for chances to win prizes or fundraising dollars!
- **Come together** on race day for a fun morning of fitness, positive vibes and a shared commitment to our students' success!



SPONSOR TEAM NEF



BENEFITS	FINISH LINE \$5,000	EVERY MILE IS WORTH IT \$2,500	KEEP CALM AND RUN \$1,250	JUST RUN FOR FUN \$500
Covers \$203 fundraising commitment for up to 10 participants	\checkmark			
Recognition on TEAM NEF Fundraising site	 ✓ 			
Recognition in District TALK203 (approx. 22,000 email addresses)	 ✓ 	~		
Recognition on race day NCHS Headquarter signage	\checkmark	\mathbf{i}	\checkmark	
Logo on back of TEAM NEF participant race shirts	 ✓ 	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Recognition in NEF e-newsletter (approx. 4,000 email addresses)	\checkmark	\mathbf{i}	\checkmark	
Promotional item in racer "swag bags"	\checkmark	S	~	~
Recognition on NEF website and social media	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	~

In-kind donations are also welcome. Contact nef@naperville203.org or 630-420-3086 with questions.

Sponsorships available online at <u>www.nef203.org/teamnef</u> If paying by check, complete and return this form to NEF, 203 W. Hillside Rd., Naperville, IL 60540

Business/sponsor nar	ne		- nsorships
Contact name			- 590 PH
Address			_ July
City, state, zip			_ 1
Phone	Email		_
Sponsorship level:	JUST RUN FOR FUN \$500KEEP CALM AND RUN \$1,250	 EVERY MILE IS WORTH IT \$2,500 FINISH LINE \$5,000 	